HPC www.hpceurope.com - +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  2  2013264 2
-	Ratios from 1:1 to 27:1 (other ratios available on request)
- Output backlash: N/A
- Max. input speed: 3000 rpm
- Materials:
    casing: anodised aluminium
    input & output: unhardened steel
- Weight: 0.61 kg

RCN4
Ø12h7
35 18
53 Variable
Variable
OUTPUT TORQUE (In Nm, values given as a guide only)
Ratios 10:1 12:1 15:1 18:1 20:1 24:1 27:1
3000 6,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0
2000 7,0 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5
1000 8,5 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0
input 500 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0
speed 200 11,0 12,0 12,0 12,0 12,0 12,0 12,0
(rpm) 100 12,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0
50 14,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 16,0
20 16,0 18,0 18,0 18,0 18,0 18,0 18,0
NT62-10 NH62-10 10:1 3000 300 85% Same 769,20 F
NT62-12 NH62-12 12:1 3000 250 85% Same 769,20 F
NT62-15 NH62-15 15/1 3000 200 85% Same 769,20 F
NT62-18 NH62-18 18:1 3000 166 85% Same 769,20 F
NT62-20 NH62-20 20:1 3000 150 85% Same 769,20 F
NT62-24 NH62-24 24:1 3000 125 85% Same 769,20 F
NT62-27 NH62-27 27:1 3000 111 85% Same 769,20 F
NT62-SP NH62-SP 1:1 - 27:1 Special ratios from 1:1 to 27:1 877,07 F
O
n
re